
 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
HO: #27-29-28, NTR Sahakara Bhavan, Governorpet, Vijayawada, NTR District – 520002. 

Dept.: GAD        ✆: 0866-2429044      ✉: abtc@apcob.org 

 

The Andhra Pradesh 

State Cooperative Bank Ltd. 
 (A State Partnered Scheduled Bank) 

  

       Date: 05.01.2024 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

Sealed Quotations are invited for Separation work of Strong Room & Lockers Ro
om in Gollapudi Branch 
 

The details are mentioned below. 
Iron Partition Door 10.5 Feet * 9.5 Feet 

S.No Branch Description Unit Rate 

(Rs.) 

GST Total Cost 

(Rs.)  

(incl of GST) 

1 Gollapudi 

Branch 

• 1 ½ angular*10 lenth 05 

Numbers 

• 8*4 feet MS Sheet 4 No’s 

• 1 inch*6 mm flat 10 No’s 

• 10mm square rods 10 No’s 

• Painting of Grills, labour & 

fitting Works 

   

 

Note: 

1. Bidder must submit total cost inclusive of all taxes, no extra cost will be 

paid for delivering of above said items.  

2. No advance payment will be paid. The payment will be made after 

submitting of invoice along with installation reports. 

Gollapudi Branch  

D.No. 23-3, Saipuram Colony, Gollapudi, Vijayawada Rural, 

Krishna Dist-521 22  
0866-2410755, 7702608871 
 

 

Tender Notice details: 

Starting date of Application:05.01.2024,  

Last date for receipt of applications is 08.01.2024, 03:00 PM. 

 

For details, please contact the General Administration Department of APCOB at 

the address mentioned below. 



Please submit your Quotation in a sealed cover to: 

P Ramesh 

DY. General Manager (GAD)  

The A.P. STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.,  

HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002 

Phone: (0866) 2429044, 088, 9010390066. 


